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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Code

GFCC

SPOEDE

GCAA

HIXON

PKWYNEM

GATEWAY

WEBSTER

TRUMANM

SPERRANG

HAZELW

Name

GF CHESS CLUB (1061.8)

TATRO,COLE E (1105) 4.0

YEARIAN,ISABEL Z (1278) 3.5

KETKAR,ATHARVA U (870) 3.0

RAWAT,ANUSHKA (835) 3.0

SPOEDE ELEMENTARY (641.5)

ZHU,REX (645) 4.0

ZHANG,ALEX (877) 3.5

ZHU,ROY (551) 2.5

WU,KEVIN (493) 1.5

GRAND CENTER ARTS ACADEMY (828.0)

CORRIVEAU,CHRISTO (1106) 4.0

SELLIGMAN,LILLIAN (939) 2.5

GIBERT,W GABRIEL (687) 2.0

KLOEPPER,CODY (580) 2.0

HIXON MIDDLE SCHOOL (848.8)

VOELKER,ANDREW J (1230) 3.0

HOLLEY,JOE (787) 2.5

LEE,DOMINIC M (621) 2.5

MIRANDA,ERIC (680) 2.0

PARKWAY NORTHEAST MIDDLE (1144.0)

JOHNSON,AIDAN (1579) 3.0

PITT,CHARLES DARW (969) 2.5

JOHNSON,TAYLOR (884) 2.5

GATEWAY MIDDLE (306.8)

WILLIAMS,DEVIN L (486) 2.0

DANG,KELLY (310) 2.0

FLENOID,KEION D (243) 2.0

GALVIN,LEMAR (unr.) 2.0

WEBSTER GROVES HIGH SCHOOL (956.0)

MORGAN,EBEN C (unr.) 3.5

BUDDE,JULIEN (956) 3.0

TRUMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (576.0)

HEBERT,BLAKE M (905) 2.0

WAGNER,ERIK CAMER (520) 2.0

KROENLEIN,JACOB E (659) 1.5

PETERS,GRANT (220) 1.0

SPERRANG MIDDLE (494.3)

KIENZLER,CARSON M (705) 2.0

ACKERMAN,FINN (542) 2.0

TERRILL,COOPER A (421) 2.0

SACHS,DOUGLAS W (309) 0.5

HAZELWOOD WEST HIGH (482.0)

STAAB,CORY J (700) 2.0

WEEDEN,DANIEL T (645) 2.0

MCKAY,KEVION (101) 2.0

CRUMP-MCHUGH,MITCHELL (unr.) 0.0

Score

13.5

11.5

10.5

10.0

8.0

8.0

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.0
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Code

ROOSEVEL

MICDS

PHEASANT

GLENRIDG

PKWYNH

FRANKLIN

FRANHM

BABLER

OLDBONH

STSIMON

SETON

STPETERP

SELVIDGE

WRIGHTCH

BELLEAST

BELLWH

PIERREMO

FORSYTH

MASCOUTA

NKIRKM

PKWYWM

Name

ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY (0.0)

BETANCORT-LUQUE,JOSIEL (unr.) 2.0

MCKINNEY,DAVEON (unr.) 1.0

DOWNS,DONTESIA (unr.) 1.0

WOODS,JARED (unr.) 1.0

MICDS (957.0)

ADA,NISCHAL (1401) 2.5

CHEN,JOY (513) 2.0

PHEASANT POINT ELEMENTARY (1027.0)

SHARMA,AAHAN (1027) 4.0

GLENRIDGE ELEMENTARY (1285.0)

WEI,THOMAS (1285) 3.0

PARKWAY NORTH HIGH (1194.0)

SANDERS,JACOB MAT (1194) 3.0

FRANKLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL (971.0)

DONG,JARED (971) 3.0

FRANCIS HOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL (944.0)

PEESAPATI,SRIKAR (944) 3.0

BABLER ELEMENTARY (858.0)

JOHNSON,NATHAN JE (858) 3.0

OLD BONHOMME ELEMENTARY (845.0)

SHEN,NEWMAN (845) 3.0

ST SIMON THE APOSTLE (826.0)

KAMINSKI,ROMAN (826) 3.0

SETON REGIONAL CATHOLIC SCHOOL (768.0)

ELAM,CJ (768) 3.0

ST PETER AND PAUL (739.0)

JEFFRIES,ROYCE D (739) 3.0

SELVIDGE MIDDLE (722.0)

KANDUKURI,DHANUSH (722) 3.0

WRIGHT CITY HIGH SCHOOL (0.0)

ERVIN,CALEB (unr.) 3.0

BELLEVILLE EAST HIGH SCHOOL (0.0)

SUHL,LOGAN (unr.) 2.0

HAAR,ISAAC (unr.) 1.0

BARNSLEY,IAN (unr.) 0.0

BELLEVILLE WEST HIGH SCHOOL (876.0)

VAN HORN,XANDER (876) 2.5

PIERREMONT ELEMENTARY (966.0)

JI,LAMBERT (966) 2.0

FORSYTH (860.0)

HOSLER,CAMDEN (860) 2.0

MASCOUTAH (818.0)

MECHEM,ASPEN (818) 2.0

NORTH KIRKWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL (754.0)

LANE,LUCA M (754) 2.0

PARKWAY WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL (676.0)

Score

5.0

4.5

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0
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#

32

33

34

Code

WHITFIEL

BELLWJH

BELLCJH

Name

SCHADE,ZACHARY JO (676) 2.0

WHITFIELD SCHOOL (649.0)

EDWARDS,CHRIS (649) 2.0

BELLEVILLE WEST JUNIOR HIGH (630.0)

VAN HORN,QUINN (630) 2.0

BELLEVILLE CENTRAL JR HIGH (550.0)

PARKS,WILLIAM (551) 1.0

HARRIS,JOHNNY (549) 1.0

Score

2.0

2.0

2.0


